For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
Making Great Switch in Your Needs!
MICRO SWITCH
EJF SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Small compact size suitable for personal computer mouse use

Operating temperature -25℃ ~ +65℃(85%RH Max. without dew condensation)
Storage temperature -25℃ ~ +65℃(85%RH Max. without dew condensation)
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EJF  1  1  1  1  0  XX
XX: Special product number
Package form:
0: bag
1: IC tube
Terminal form:
1: straight type
2: self-standing type
Actuator type:
1: Pin Plunger
2: Straight Lever
3: Roller Lever
4: Simulated Roller Lever
Contact Rating form:
1: 1A/125VAC
2: 3A/125VAC
3:0.1A/125VAC
Operation Force:
1: 75gf (0.74N) Max.
2: 150gf (1.47N) Max.
Series name:
EJF: J type micro switch, ultra miniature
For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw